GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE

11/28/2023 Tuesday St Henry Home Triple 6:00
12/5/2023 Tuesday Dixie Home Triple 6:00
12/8/2022 Friday Highlands Home Triple 6:00
12/9/2023 Saturday Scott Away Triple 6:00

12/15/2023 Friday Seton Home Triple 6:00

12/28/2023 Thursday Ryle Neutral at Ryle 12:00
1/13/2024 Saturday GRC Away JV/V 3:30
1/17/2024 Wednesday Notre Dame Away Triple 6:00
1/18/2024 Thursday Campbell County Away Triple 6:00

2/7/2024 Wednesday Cooper Home Triple 6:00
2/9/2024 Friday NCC Home Triple ** Senior Night 6:00
2/12/2024 Monday Brossart Away Triple 6:00
2/14/2024 Wednesday Simon Kenton Home Triple 6:00
2/19/2024 Monday Lexington Catholic Home JV IV 6:00

2/21/2024 Wednesday Conner Away JV/V 6:00



